
Type ID Description HT TTCPos PartnNr.

FIG 20 FREIN AVANT POUR FOURCHE TELESCOPIQUE
1 492 'IMZ-8.101-06021 € 142,60 € 170,55

1 2531 'IMZ-8.1233-06021 € 142,60 € 170,55

2 322 'IMZ-8.101-06024 € 15,64 € 18,71

3 494 'IMZ-8.101-06028 € 78,20 € 93,53

4 495 'IMZ-8.101-06233 € 3,45 € 4,13

5 496 'IMZ-8.101-06027 € 73,60 € 88,03

6 497 '7206228-A € 2,65 € 3,16
6 1877 'IMZ-8.103-11315 € 2,65 € 3,16
6 1876 'IMZ-8.1037-11315 € 2,65 € 3,16
7 498 'BIV4R Ball 4 mm € 1,96 € 2,34

8 499 'IMZ-8.103-06227 € 1,15 € 1,38

9 5 '252155-P2 € 0,63 € 0,76

10 4 '250511-P27C € 2,07 € 2,48

11 502 'IMZ-8.101-06214 € 16,10 € 19,26

12 503 'IMZ-8.101-06251 € 3,45 € 4,13

13 337 'IMZ-8.101-06204 € 2,42 € 2,89

14 505 'IMZ-8.101-06031 € 15,18 € 18,16

15 506 'IMZ-8.101-06033 € 22,77 € 27,23

16 507 'IMZ-8.101-06253-01 € 7,82 € 9,35

17 508 '250508-P29 € 1,15 € 1,38

18 509 'IMZ-8.101-06254 € 4,26 € 5,09

19 507 'IMZ-8.101-06253-01 € 7,82 € 9,35

20 511 'IMZ-8.101-06247 € 3,45 € 4,13

21 1203 '250612-P29 € 0,92 € 1,10

22 515 'IMZ-8.101-06216 € 2,42 € 2,89

23 11 '252005-P27C € 0,58 € 0,69

24 129 '258014-P € 0,58 € 0,69

25 4 '250511-P27C € 2,07 € 2,48

26 5 '252155-P2 € 0,63 € 0,76

27 516 'IMZ-8.101-06215 € 13,00 € 15,54

28 337 'IMZ-8.101-06204 € 2,42 € 2,89

29 505 'IMZ-8.101-06031 € 15,18 € 18,16

30 341 '7206223 € 3,34 € 3,99

30 3076 '7206223-08 € 3,68 € 4,40

31 26 '6201254 € 3,34 € 3,99

650 ccm Brake drum cover assembly for telescopic fork (for 
Russian brake cables)

750 ccm Brake drum cover assembly for telescopic fork (for 
Italian brake cable)

750/650 
cc

Brake shoe assembly per unit

750/650 
cc

Brake drum plate with bushings

750/650 
cc

Bushing

750/650 
cc

Brake drum plate for telescopic fork

650 ccm Adjusting screw M8x1 up to 2000
650 ccm Adjusting screw M8x1,25 (for Russian brake cable)

750 ccm Adjusting screw M8x1,25 (for Italian brake cable)
750/650 
cc
750/650 
cc

Spring, ball detent

750/650 
cc

Washer 8L

750/650 
cc

Nut M8x1-6H

750/650 
cc

Front brake lever, lower

750/650 
cc

Brake lever spring

750/650 
cc

Driving plate

750/650 
cc

Front brake cam

750/650 
cc

Tie rod and forks assembly

750/650 
cc

Tie rod fork

750/650 
cc

Nut M6

750/650 
cc

Tie rod

750/650 
cc

Tie rod fork

750/650 
cc

Adjusting screw

750/650 
cc

Nut M10-6H

750/650 
cc

Brake tie rod pin

750/650 
cc

Washer 8

750/650 
cc

Stud 2x20

750/650 
cc

Nut M8x1-6H

750/650 
cc

Washer 8L

750/650 
cc

Front brake lever, upper

750/650 
cc

Driving plate

750/650 
cc

Front brake cam

750/650 
cc

Return spring (fading out)

750/650 
cc

Return spring (italien)

750/650 
cc

Plug


	alle_et_kat1037

